BUILDING PERMITS - MARCH 2015
CITY OF FARMINGTON
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION

YEARLY COMPARATIVE
TOTAL TO DATE 2015 PERMITS 242 VALUATION  $8,002,128
TOTAL TO DATE 2014 PERMITS 276 VALUATION  $13,910,364
TOTALS TO DATE

CODE DESCRIPTION PERMITS | VALUATION :CE)RS";Z VALUATION TO DATE
1 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 10 2,237,803 14 3,201,783
2 MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 0 0 0 0
3 GARAGES/CARPORTS S 57,800 8 105,581
4  ALT/ADD RESIDENCES 74 316,671 | 157 681,740
5 RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 0 0 2 6,000
6  OFFICE/PROFESSIONAL 0 0 0 0
7 COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL 2 695,000 4 2,688,000
8 WAREHOUSE 0 0 0 0
9  HOTELS/MOTELS 0 0 0 0
10 ALT/ADD COMMERCIAL 13 133,815 | 46 979,024
11 COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION 2 27,000 3 92,000
12 OTHER 5 40,500 6 41,000
13 NEW CHURCHES 0 0 0 0
14  ALT/ADD CHURCHES 1 200,000 2 207,000
GRAND TOTALS 112 $3,708,589| 242 $8,002,128




BUILDING PERMITS MONTHLY REPORT LEDGER

DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR
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3/2/2015
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3/113/2015
3116/2015
3/16/2015

NO.
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58392
58393
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56408
58409
58410
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58430
58431
58432
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58434
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58436
58437
58438
58439
58440
58441

JUNIPER RIDGE BUILDERS
POSITIVE ENERGY
HOMEOWNER

RON'S SERVICE & TRUCKING
CONSOLIDATED CONST
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

SILVER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT
REYNOLDS CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
ANIMAS VALLEY CONST
FARMINGTON CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

USELMAN CONST. CO.
JAVIER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
HOMEOWNER

J&R UNLIMITED LLC

ALTO ROOFING

J.D. CONSTRUCTION
USELMAN CONST. CO.
A.B.G. ELECTRIC SERVICE
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

ATENCIO ROOFING

MAGIC ROOFING & CONST
MAGIC ROOFING & CONST
JAVIER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
FARMINGTON CONSTRUCTION
D & JDOOR

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

VAUGHNS AWNING & CONST
MTN ST CUSTOM HOMES
ANIMAS VALLEY CONST
CONSOLIDATED CONST
CONSOLIDATED CONST
AMERICAN FENCE CO OF NM
HOMEOWNER

D & D HOME SVCS, INC

D & D HOME SVCS, INC

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASS LLC

SUN GLASS LLC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

FIRMAMENT ROOFING
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

FROM: 3/1/20156 TO:

OWNER

GREGORY, STUART
GRAYBOW, JEREMY
JONES, BRETT
THOMAS, CAROL

JOE & STAN LLC
ALLENBAUGH, MIKE/GLENDA
DELGADO, ABEL
DICKIE'S BARBECUE PIT
HENDERSON, BILL
BROWN, RYAN
KATCHELL, ALTHEN
BALLARD, BRAD
HARRIS, REED

VIGIL, HENRY
BERKEY, ROLAND
BPL PLASMA

JAVIER CONSTRUCTION, LLC
TAFOYA, YVETTE
HEBERT, RON
COLLIER, STEVEN
RED ROSE REALTY
MOBLEY, KIRK
GEPHART, ANDRED
MARTINEZ, JONATHAN
VIGIL, ASHLEY
SPELLBRING, SHANE
MARQUEZ, MATTHEW
TAYLOR, TENNILLE
BROWN, ERNEST
MATHESON TRI-GAS
NOWAK PROPERTIES
LENBERG, SYLVIA
MARTINEZ, FREDDIE
MCCAW, PAUL
SEWELL, TRAVIS
CRAMPTON, TODD/AUDY
JOE & STANLLC

JOE & STANLLC
AUSTIN, RICHARD
BORUNDA, ORSALVA
DIMMICK, NANCY

M & M BRIONES
VELARDE, PAT
WRIGHT, CATHY
LORIHOUSE
MORRISON, JACK
HANSON, STEVE
GILBERT, ANDY
CAMPBELL, ANGELINA
BLOOMFIELD, DON
PROCTOR, FREDDY

3/31/2015
ADDRESS

4505 BERING ST

729 SUNRISE CT
3603 PIEDRA VISTA DR
1413 CAMINA CONTENTA
1168 MOCKINGBIRD CIR
5700 CARL ST
1000 HYDRO PLANT RD
3701 MESSINA DR - 100
1409 CHERRY LN
2603 EDGECLIFF DR
2204 E 12THST
5612 THE GREENS CT
16156 E  27THST
1904 ORIOLE AVE

308 E COMANCHE ST

753 W BROADWAY

607 MIRABEL ST
1710 E 22NDST
1236 CHACO AVE

206 W LAPLATADR

740 ZUNIDR

505 W 31STST
5209 HALLMARC DR
2260 BROOKE PL
7210 TUSCANY CT

822 W BROADWAY

209 SUMMIT DR

508 W ARRINGTON ST
2513 E 24THST

251 SCOTT AVE
2902 YALE DR
4636 PIEDRAS ST
2212 CAMINO RIO

213 W 25THST
7401 LAS BRISAS TRL
5609 THE GREENS COURT
4771 SKYHAWK WAY
1321 LITTLE EAGLE CT
3201 CLIFFSIDE DR
4105 MAGNOLIA LN
2208 £ 16THST
1017 CRESTVIEW DR

409 SAN MEDINA AVE

400 W 24THST

307 E MOJAVE ST
2305 E 13THST

802 MIRABEL ST

706 N ALLENAVE
4100 MAGNOLIA LN
5051 SCHMITT RD
6720 FOOTJOY RD

DESCRIPTION

CONCRETE SLAB

SOLAR PANELS

TRUSS

PRO-PANEL ROOF

VINYL FENCE

GARAGE

PERMIT RENEWAL

NEW COMMERCIAL
WINDOWS

DECK/METAL ROOF
BATHROOM REMODEL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RAMP

SHINGLES
REFRIGERATION

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
WINDOWS

BATHROOM ADDITION
TORCH DOWN ROOF
SHINGLES

CONCRETE

STORAGE SHED
DRIVEWAY

BLOCK WALL

FLAT ROOF

FLAT WORK

SHINGLES ON DECK
WINDOWS

CANOPY

TRUSS ROOF

BLOCK WALL

STUCCO

CARPORT

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
C/IL FENCE

STUCCO

TORCH DOWN ROOF
TORCH DOWN ROOF
WINDOW

WINDOWS

WINDOWS

WOOD FENCE

VINYL FENCE

SHINGLES
WALL/FENCE/WALKWAY
C/L FENCE

CONCRETE DRIVE
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CODE VALUATION

$312.00
$20,291.00
$21,402.00
$9,500.00
$800.00
$12,000.00
$500.00
$280,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,300.00
$2,000.00
$206,880.00
$28,000.00
$650.00
$1,800.00
$31,850.00
$193,560.00
$1,200.00
$18,000.00
$1,800.00
$300.00
$1,764.00
$1,500.00
$684.00
$2,800.00
$1,600.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$29,000.00
$9,680.00
$320.00
$1,720.00
$5,200.00
$545,325.00
$227,410.00
$180,480.00
$190,900.00
$130.00
$360.00
$1,800.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$1,407.00
$3,050.00
$960.00
$960.00
$1,300.00
$4,988.00
$2,500.00
$1,540.00



DATE

3/16/2015
3/116/2015
3/16/2015
3/116/2015
31712015
31712015
31712015
311712015
31812015
3/18/2015
31812015
311912015
31912015
311912015
312012015
312012015
3/20/2015
3/202015
3/20/2015
3/202015
312312015
312312015
3/123/2015
312312015
3/23/2015
3/23/2015
3/23/2015
312312015
312412015
312412015
312412015
3/24/2015
312412015
312412015
3/25/2015
3/26/12015
3/26/2015
3/26/2015
312712015
312712015
312712015
3/27/2015
313012015
3/30/2015
313012015
3/30/2015
3/30/2015
313012015
3/30/2015
313012015
3/30/2015
3/30/2015
3/30/2015
3/31/2015
313112015
3/31/2015

PERMIT CONTRACTOR

NO.

58442
58443
58444
58445
58446
58447
58448
58449
58450
58451
58452
58453
58454
58455
58456
58457
58458
58459
58460
58461
58462
58463
58464
58465
58466
58467
58468
58469
58470
58471
58472
58473
58474
58475
58476
58477
58478
58479
58480
58481
58482
58483
58484
58485
58486
58487
58488
58489
58490
58491
58492
58493
58495
58496
58497
58498

AERO CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER
CONSOLIDATED CONST
CONSOLIDATED CONST
CONSOLIDATED CONST
USELMAN CONST. CO.
ATENCIO ROOFING

D & D HOME SVCS, INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

FS ENTERPRISES

BLUE SKIES CONSTRUCTION
SAN JUAN SIGNS INC

SAN JUAN SIGNS INC

SAN JUAN SIGNS INC
AMERICAN FENCE CO OF NM
AMERICAN FENCE CO OF NM
HOMEOWNER

FIRST CHOICE EQUITY

D & D HOME SVCS, INC

D & D HOME SVCS, INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

JP COOPER INTERIOR FINISH
YOCUM CONST & GEN. CONT
SKYLINE ROCFING

IVIE & ASSOCIATES

MESA GLASS INC
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

AMF CLEAN-UP, LLC
TAVARES CONSTRUCTION
HOMEOWNER

A-1 ALL WEATHER ROOFING
HOMEOWNER

FURST CONTRACTING, LLC
HOMEOWNER

KING'S PRIMO QUALITY
WINNS HOME IMPROVEMENT
HOMEOWNER

HOMEOWNER

TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
TRIPLE EAGLE CONST
FUTUREVEST, INC

ATENCIO ROOFING

R A C INTERNATIONAL
ENVIROTECH INC

BASIN CONSTRUCTION
BASIN CONSTRUCTION

OWNER

JONES, ILA

WARD, ANGELA
MOFFIT, GARY
SWARTS, JERMEY

JOE & STANLLC

JOE & STANLLC

JOE & STANLLC
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
GOLDEN DOOR REALTY
STOLTENBERG, GLENN
MEYER, ANN

REYES, OLIVIA

MCBEE, DAVID
MCBOVERN, MIKE/ROBIN
LA VAQUINTA MEAT MARKET
GCR TIRE & SERVICE
ALL ABOUT YOU SALON
KENNEDY, SANDRA
KAIME, ELIZABETH
PARRISH, BRANDON/KIM
DON DINERO

HARRIS, ROBERT
SHELLABARGER, STAN
ANDERSON, JERED
SHERMAN, ALAN
FIRESTONE, KENNYON
GRAVEN HOLDING
PAYNE, JOSH
CARPENTER, GORDON
PLUNKETT, ETHAN
MARTINEZ, KOLLEEN
DANNER, ANTHONY
FITZGERALD, SHANNON
ALVEREZ, IVAN
ORTEGA, BLANCA
BRIDGES, ROCKY
CORN DOG PLUS
RAMIREZ, ALVARO

LA QUINTA INN
MARTINEZ, AMBER
ROYA SPA

BLAKE, SARAH/OWEN
KING, TOMMY RAY
BARBO, LINDA
HAWKINS, TRISTAN
SANDOVAL, RUBERTO
JOHNSON, CHRISTINE
SAAVEDRA, BEG
HOWELL, LYNN
GREGORI, MARY
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
SCHRITTER, DAVE
JOURNEY CHURCH
TRIPLE E CONTRACTING
FREEMAN, CLIFF
STAHLER, RICHARD

310
5501
6220
6115
1181
172
1169
2317
4022
1900

808
1905
2001
2115
2010
1621
3030

105
5007
3205
3030
3811
3102
2101
1404
5509
2100

1M1
1205
4317
1133

829
2333
2109

761
3104
3000

725

675
2610
2101
3305
6525

512
3505
6410
1801
5655

401
4505
1200
3902
1901

528

650
1209

ADDRESS

=smsm =z

m

TAYLOR DR
COUNTRY CLUBDR
SAND AVE
LAKEWOOD DR
MOCKINGBIRD CIR
MOCKINGBIRD CIR
MOCKINGBIRD CIR
MAIN ST

MAIN ST

SSRR

GLADE RD
CAMINA PLACER
MESA VERDE AVE
TESORO

MAIN ST -2
MURRAY DR

MAIN ST
GLADDEN DR
MEAD LN

DUSTIN AVE

MAIN ST -9
CRESTRIDGE DR
SUNSET AVE

15TH ST

CAMINO MONTE
CRESTWOOD DR
BLOOMFIELD HWY
ORCHARD AVE
36TH ST

CASA BONITADR
LAGUNA AVE
ECHOLN

1MTH ST

CAMINO RIO
KATHERINE AVE
TULANE AVE
20THST-B
SYCAMORE ST
SCOTT AVE
MOSSMAN DR
BLOOMFIELD HWY
CARLTON AVE
CLUB HOUSE DR
ALLEN AVE
KAYENTA DR
LAURIE ST
WAGNER AVE
EVERGREEN DR
38TH ST

BERING ST
APACHE ST

SAN PAULA AVE
MURRAY DR
BEHREND AVE
BROADWAY
BRENTWOOD CIR

DESCRIPTION

WOOD FENCE

GARAGE

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
GARAGE ENCLOSURE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
INTERIOR REMODEL
SHINGLES

SHINGLES

ROOF ADDITION/PATIO
WINDOWS/STUCCO
BATHROOM REMODEL
EXTERIOR REMODEL
SIGN

SIGN

SIGN

WOOD FENCE

WOOD RAIL

WINDOWS

INTERIOR REMODEL
SHINGLES

SHINGLES

WOOD FENCE
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
PERGOLA

NEW COMMERCIAL
STUCCO

SHINGLES

DECK

PATIO DOOR
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
WOOD FENCE
DRIVEWAY/SIDEWALK
CONCRETE PORCH
DEMO PORCHES

DEMO INTERIOR
CARPORT

FACIA

WOOD FENCE

DEMO - INTERIOR
BASEMENT

RETAINING WALL
WINDOWS/SHINGLES
TPO ROOF/STUCCO
RETAINING WALL
WINDOWS

WINDOWS

WINDOWS

WINDOWS

C/LFENCE

SHINGLES

INTERIOR REMODEL
DEMOLITION TO BUILDING
BUILT-UP ROOF
SHINGLES/SOFFIT/FACIA
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CODE VALUATION

$1,056.00
$11,300.00
$273,425.00
$25,000.00
$139,136.00
$141,551.00
$139,136.00
$60,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00
$900.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$7.000.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$960.00
$426.00
$1,900.00
$6,000.00
$3,100.00
$2,500.00
$2,181.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$415,000.00
$4,240.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,020.00
$20,000.00
$560.00
$560.00
$500.00
$1,950.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$1,330.00
$300.00
$15,000.00
$8,000.00
$840.00
$4.000.00
$1,220.00
$2,700.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$900.00
$1,835.00
$28,000.00
$200,000.00
$25,000.00
$7,500.00
$4,240.00



DATE PERMIT CONTRACTOR
NO.

3/31/2015 58499
3/31/2015 58500
3/31/2015 58501
3/31/2015 58502
3/31/2015 58503

ADVANCED TOWER SERVICE
ADVANCED TOWER SERVICE
ADVANGCED TOWER SERVICE
ADVANCED TOWER SERVICE
S.J. GABALDON CONST

OWNER

SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
SPRINT
WBR PROPERTIES

4181
1098
1404
113
2700

ADDRESS

HAWKINS RD
SAQUARO TRL
HUTTON AVE
ACACIA ST
FARMINGTON AVE - C

DESCRIPTION

CELL TOWER UPGRADE
CELL TOWER UPGRADE
CELL TOWER UPGRADE
CELL TOWER UPGRADE
DEMOLITION INTERIOR
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CODE VALUATION

12
12
12
12
1

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$2,000.00



